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2004 Super Sherpa (Canada Only)

PARTS LIST
Gear Change Mechanism

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)
BOLT-STUD,6X12 (Ref # 172)
NUT-HEX,6MM (Ref # 311)
CIRCLIP-TYPE-C,13MM (Ref # 480)
LEVER-COMP-CHANGE SHAFT (Ref # 13161)
LEVER-COMP,NEUTRAL POSITION (Ref # 13236)
LEVER-ASSY-CHANGE,PEDAL (Ref # 13242)
WASHER,13.3X20X1 (Ref # 92022)
WASHER,6X12.8X1.2 (Ref # 92022A)
SPACER (Ref # 92026)

SPRING,CHANGE LEVER (Ref # 92081)
SPRING,TENSION (Ref # 92081A)
SPRING,POSITION LEVER (Ref # 92081B)
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

DAMPER,CHANGE PEDAL (Ref # 92160)

PART NUMBER

132Y0620
172G0612
311G0600
480J1300
13161-1242
13236-1209
13242-1344
92022-1496
92022-1827
92026-1217
92081-076
92081-1129
92081-1993
92143-1148
92152-1075
92160-1108
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