

2004 Super Sherpa (Canada Only)

PARTS LIST

Gear Change Mechanism

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)	132Y0620	1
BOLT-STUD,6X12 (Ref # 172)	172G0612	1
NUT-HEX,6MM (Ref # 311)	311G0600	1
CIRCLIP-TYPE-C,13MM (Ref # 480)	480J1300	1
LEVER-COMP-CHANGE SHAFT (Ref # 13161)	13161-1242	1
LEVER-COMP,NEUTRAL POSITION (Ref # 13236)	13236-1209	1
LEVER-ASSY-CHANGE,PEDAL (Ref # 13242)	13242-1344	1
WASHER,13.3X20X1 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1496	1
WASHER,6X12.8X1.2 (Ref # 92022A)	92022-1827	1
SPACER (Ref # 92026)	92026-1217	1
SPRING,CHANGE LEVER (Ref # 92081)	92081-076	1
SPRING,TENSION (Ref # 92081A)	92081-1129	1
SPRING,POSITION LEVER (Ref # 92081B)	92081-1993	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)	92143-1148	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-1075	1
DAMPER,CHANGE PEDAL (Ref # 92160)	92160-1108	1